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Konrtpoasnslii 3amibie MBY CIIHOP Ne 14 nmo niiaBaHuio

PE3YJbTATHI COPEBHOBAHUI

Kanununrpan
oacceiin 50 m.

[TaxomoBa Anekcanapa
CrruéBa Exarepuna
Tap6eeBa Kupa
bynarenkas bornana
JIykpsiHoBa EBa
Benuna Jlapps
[Iynmyenko Maprapura
I'pebenbkoBa ExaTepuna
bapannukoBa Enusasera
Januansan ApeBuk
Jlenéxuna Codps
[IneikoBa Enuzasera
IMapésa fpocnasa
CmupHoBa AHHa
Enb¢una 3nata

UYex Kcenus

Oxuna Exarepuna
Capuyk Maprapura
[ITagaeBa /{nana
Ckpunzukosa BepoHuka
Kpyuex Codos
bparyxuna Bukropus
Kmxasn Dpuka
byrkesny Maprapura
Amnjnpeesa Jluana
Xapuna IOnus
PybGanoBa Mapta
JIunickas Bapsapa
barypuna EBa
Tepenrsesa lapbs
Konbacuna Anna

UYe Anacracus

200m. KoMmiekcHoe miiaBaHue

JTEBOYKH

2010 r.p. n mos102x€

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012

7?

2.53,47
3.13,56
3.16,06
3.23,45
3.26,28
3.33,99
3.36,13
3.36,90
3.37,66
3.38,03
3.38,99
3.42,32
3.47,73
3.48,43
3.49,71
3.51,35
3.55,74
3.58,81
3.59,54
4.04,08
4.11,35
4.13,25
4.13,99
4.26,07
4.33,56
4.35,98
4.47,83
4.52,56
4.54,75
5.06,48
5.06,55
5.17,07

1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 ron
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H

2
3
3
3
3

16-17.10.2020 r.

Tyreianna H.H.
Kupees B.I'.
OxynkoB A.B.
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JIsiruna Codbst
Tposan dapes

Crprok Exarepuna
I'aeBa Anacracus
I'mankoBa Kapuna
Mockanenko Kcenus
[Iponuna Codns
Kokopuna Banentuna
[[TanarnnoBa /una
Tkauyk lapbs
EmOynaeBa EnusaBera
Hynenko Kpuctuna
XaycroBa Ennsasera
[Munumrok FOnuana
Kpusauna 3nata
JIbicak AHHa
Cno6oauna Butanuna
Koxan Enena
[IukoBckast Dpuka
Koportkosa Mapus
JleBamoBa AHacTacus
CrenanoBa Co¢ps
Anesuu Onecs
Menpmaruna Muiiena
Byb6nosa Bapsapa
Kuppsanosa Exatepuna
I'openas Credanus
Tpudonosa Apuna
Tanososa Maprapura
[ITecrakoBa EBrenus
Touscrenesa [lapbs
Hes3oposa Mapus
Mapouxkuna Hukomnb
Kynukosckas Kapuna
MunbuakoBa AHHA
I"anroxkoBa Anacracus
boxan Enuszasera
AmnpnpeeBa Enuzasera
Edumenko Anuca
Xabepesa Codbs
Ty3enko CHexaHa

2011
2013

5.40,39
5.54,16

2009 r.p. u crapme

2008
2007
2005
2004
2007
2005
2006
2009
2007
2005
2007
2008
2005
2009
2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2009
2008
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008

7?

2.37,39
2.37,61
241,25
242,34
243,34
245,19
2.46,98
248,41
2.50,86
2.51,06
2.54,12
2.54,55
2.54,61
2.55,02
2.55,06
2.56,84
2.59,74
3.00,31
3.01,30
3.01,72
3.04,03
3.04,11
3.04,47
3.05,63
3.06,01
3.06,34
3.06,79
3.06,90
3.07,03
3.07,29
3.07,33
3.09,70
3.10,13
3.12,59
3.12,86
3.12,91
3.13,68
3.13,69
3.14,18

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Kupees B.I'.
Kupees B.I'.
YOP
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Opiosa [Tonuna
[HepmnéBa Onecs
I'myxoBa Mapust

[IpoynounoBa AHxxenuka

JIpirmna AHacrtacust
ApOy3oBa YibsHa
I'nagxoBa Muana
PaGyukas Anacracus

Anonun Erop
byceirun Matsen
WNnbun Aprém

Tatyp Makcum
AHukuH AHJpei
bonpos JImurpuii
[InotaukoB Hukura
babkun Cranucnas
Knerr Hukuta
banynun Aprém
Yekyros I'epman
Ky3pmun Unes
IOmenko Makcum
KocteineB Hukura
®ypcos lanun
[TonkoBHMKOB ApTéM
Kupnuenko Crenan
Mansmes Biagucnas
ConoBnéB ['11e6
I'ymennsiii Huknra
berimemckuii Jles
JleBmyk Bianucias
Caenko CeméH
I'mymenko Makcum
[apanos Casenuit
PeruBpix Anekcanup
JIBoenko Kupumi
BstunnoB Cranucnas
[Ikop6aroB Hukomaii
3uHkoB Poman
Kapacés JImutpuit
CepreeB Muxaun

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

MAJIBYUKHN

3.27,38
3.27,93
3.31,07
3.36,23
3.37,40
3.43,44
3.52,18
3.52,55

2010 r.p. u maagme

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2010
2011
2010
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2011

7?

3.03,75
3.04,70
3.08,30
3.22,66
3.26,18
3.29,80
3.32,25
3.32,43
3.33,00
3.37,94
3.38,49
3.40,45
3.40,81
3.42,56
3.43,21
3.43,43
3.43,50
3.44,83
3.45,14
3.47,83
3.49,55
3.49,71
3.51,30
3.51,36
3.52,58
3.53,51
3.54,29
3.55,08
3.55,94
3.57,72
3.57,94
4.00,62

1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH

3 Kupees B.I'.

3 Tyremuna H.U.

l o Kupees B.I'.
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

WBanrok Anexceit
3Bunenkuii MBan
Kyznenos Bnagumup
benoyc Muxaun
Mycun Aptém
Jlapuonos /lamup
JBepunuk Hukonain
Actanud Poman
ConpoHtok ApTém
Hynaps Imutpuii
Pribansuerko Tumodeit
Aradonos Uropb
Bacunpanos Unps
Erommu Crenan
Bbparun Apcenuii
JlykbstHuyk Cepreit
Camapus [lanuunn
JlynexuH Bsyecinas
3uns6epoB Capenuit
bopucos Poman
Usantok Cepreit
Tpaiibep Bnagumup
Pam3za I1érp
Camuenko Anekceit
Snuunenxo I'eoprui
MaxoB Makcum
JIuzoryObeHko AJekcaHap
Hoxuun MBan
EpmukoB Anexcanap
benses bornan

Kutnukosckuii ['puropuit

Mutun Kupuin
MaitopoB Bnagucnas
Kuroxun Unbs
[lIxyparoB EBrenuit
Mopo3 EBrenuii
Kypun Tuxon
Kyuymes Jlapuon
[lepepBa Anexcanap
bypasos Erop
Jlesnn Ummanyun
®enoroB Erop
Xib130B Biagumup
ExoB Anekcanap

2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012

7?

7?

7?
7?

4.00,71
4.01,02
4.02,30
4.04,76
4.05,31
4.05,43
4.08,93
4.09,22
4.10,16
4.11,39
4.11,55
4.13,62
4.14,25
4.15,92
4.17,24
4.18,66
4.19,57
4.19,90
4.21,07
4.22,96
4.23,89
4.24,21
4.24,62
4.24,92
4.26,04
4.26,67
4.26,86
4.28,87
4.30,99
432,16
4.34,38
4.35,16
4.38,80
4.42,34
4.46,59
4.46,92
4.51,28
4.58,15
4.58,35
5.04,54
5.06,30
5.09,43
5.19,86
5.39,13

2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
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Ilromma Nibs
Camxues Bnanucias
Eropenxo Kupun
MacnakoB Annpeit
OdunepoB Apremuii
bonpos Uinbs
PazpogoB Makcum

JlocTatHuii Biaguciaas

Kynnesuu Aptém
CnonuakoB Huknra
Becapab ITaBen
3abpoaun Knumentuii

TomareBckuii Anekceit

3aBunHON ApTéM
CunantbeB Anekceit
Bapenko Huxkura
TurtoBueB AHnpen
Kypnocos Marseii
Marromus Urops
Hevirpow /lannia
Hewmemiaer JlaBbig
PymsHneB Aprém
Oxpymuko Jlanun
bopucenko Dnyapa
Kapakunes Hukura
UYepemuckuH [Janun
A3zapos Urops
3uHoBreB PoMan
3unnep Kupunn
MamonToB Poman
Peiix Jlanuun
buatok Aprém
Jlaykapt Muxaun
O6:xopun Hukonait
Enudanos JlaBun
Uyxsnomun Kupuin
Cupnenés Erop
Henos ['epman
HBanoB Makcum
Anpiresckuii borman
Betpos Aptyp
®EnopoB ApceHuit
3axapen Bsiuecnas

2009 r.p. u crape

2002
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004
2003
2004
2006
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2008
2005
2005
2005
2002
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2003
2006
2005
2008
2005

2.21,13
2.25,46
2.30,48
2.30,74
2.32,39
2.32,50
2.35,47
2.35,78
2.36,11
2.36,53
2.36,56
2.37,42
2.37,83
2.37,98
2.38,40
2.38,52
2.38,62
2.38,63
2.39,50
2.39,89
2.39,97
2.40,37
2.41,07
241,25
241,74
2.41,85
2.42,08
242,30
2.43,85
2.44,12
2.44,43
2.44,62
2.45,56
2.46,12
247,24
2.48,01
2.48,56
2.49,72
2.50,36
2.50,57
2.50,68
2.50,87
2.50,97

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Kupees B.I'.
Tyreianna H.H.
OxynkoB A.B.



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Tumomun Muxauni
Kynames Tuxon
I'aBpunos lBan
Cawmoiinun AHapeit
Bomommus Poman
Paznpobenko Mapk
Tepemyk Poman
MginoB UBan
benser Cemén
Bo6pos Erop
Maxkapuu Mapk
Enpuos Urops
ConoBbéB Hukura
Mapkenos Biangucnas

[Topun Unbs
XopoumibleB
Koncrantuu

Kaprmesckuit Crenan
Crpamunckac Braaucnas
MenbHuk ApTéM

Oxwun EBrenuit

Poutkos I[1aBen
MapsieB Kupuin
Kopsaues ['11e6

3pensix Apremuil
Koxan [laBen

3uHOBBEB JleHuc
MuryHoB Jleonnn
Eropos Erop

bonpos Erop
Kantoxusbiit Anekcanap
Jeiikyn Anapeit
Tomamesckuii [1aBen
Mouainos Beesoion
Crenanenko CraHucias
Kuwm fApocnas

Andépos UBan
[[Tannapyx Makcum
MypanoB Anekcanap
Hcaenko Erop
Kpamennnaukos Kupuin
bazynun Ouner
I'onuapoB Annpeit
Kocunckuii Kupnnn
IIynmyenko Hukura
3atineB Jlanun

2007
2007
2006
2007
2004
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007

2004
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2.51,28
2.51,36
2.51,75
2.52,29
2.52,84
2.54,53
2.54,85
2.55,34
2.55,59
2.58,38
2.58,41
3.00,00
3.01,21
3.02,60
3.03,07

3.03,77
3.04,44
3.04,48
3.04,51
3.04,57
3.05,56
3.05,93
3.07,10
3.07,29
3.07,71
3.09,37
3.10,55
3.10,62
3.10,88
3.13,04
3.13,39
3.13,54
3.14,93
3.16,77
3.17,10
3.17,38
3.19,63
3.19,67
3.19,91
3.20,09
3.22,03
3.22,55
3.22,86
3.23,12
3.24,18

1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH

W W W W W W W W W W W W W WwW Ww

W W W W W W W W W W



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Kynun Poman
[IleBuyk Oner
Konomeen Aprém
Xonees MBan
3axapen Anekceit
TymaeB Muxann
XapuronoB Capenuii
PoauueB Apremuii
CmupHOB Antekcanap
KyroBoit Makcum
Maprteisiok Jmutpuii
Hlapadyraunos Amutpuit
borarkun JImutpuit
I'eitunk Epumen
3aBbsui0B Hukomaii
I'py3znes Anekcanap
Copoxka Muxaun
[lTymees bornan
Mypanos Tumodeit
ABeppsiHOB Mapk
KocekoBeukuii JImutpuii
Koxos Marseii
Txkauenko fpocnas
MuxaiinoB Cemén
UYepkamuH ApceHuit
brixosenr borman
JomanneB Muxaunn

IJI. CyZbst

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2006
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

7?

7?

3.24,76
3.26,02
3.26,55
3.26,82
3.28,67
3.29,76
3.30,18
3.30,36
3.32,53
3.35,13
3.37,43
3.38,33
3.40,10
3.45,69
3.48,33
3.49,89
3.51,40
3.52,16
3.53,07
3.55,66
3.57,60
4.03,02
4.05,87
4.09,35
4.30,05
4.30,25
5.50,47

Kupees B.I'.

1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H



